 CY22800
Universal Programmable Clock Generator
(UPCG)
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-07704  Rev. *C  Revised March 22, 2010
Features
■ Spread Spectrum, VCXO, and Frequency Select
■ Input frequency range:

Package Diagram
Figure 6.  8-Lead (150-Mil) SOIC S8
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage
CY22800KFXC 8-Pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY22800KFXCT 8-Pin SOIC–Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY22800KFXI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial 3.3V
CY22800KFXIT 8-Pin SOIC–Tape and Reel Industrial 3.3V
51-85066 *D
Note
5. Not recommended for new designs.
[+] Feedback Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor